
Skydac Auto & Infra Pvt Ltd. 
|Addk Plot Na.l Sector E. Beside Vlshal Mega Mart. Ring Road.Jankiouram, Lucknow UP-226(21 
GSTIN: 09ABCCS8851PIZG 
RTGS Detalls: SkydacAuto & Infra Pt. Ltd. 
State Bank of India ACc 38940481455 

Customer Name: CHHANGURRAM 
Address: 
Phone No.: 

Email id: 
GSTIN: 

Hypotheation: 
Model : CARENS 
Variant: PRESTIGE OPTIONAL 

Ex-Showroom: 
TS 1%: 

lrsurance: 

Registration: 
Termporary No./Local No.: 

FasTag: 
Extended Wararnty: 

Basic Kit: 
Others: 

ADVANCE BOOKINGAMT: 
FINAL AMOUNT: 

Totalin WNords: 

Proforma Involce 

Emall: gm.salesl@skydacin 

IFSC: SBINO061638 
SKYDAC AUTO KIA 

0) Prices prevailing at the time of delivery will be applicable. 
0z) Minimum booking amourt for Seltos & Sonet is Rs.50,000/- & for Carnival is Rs. 1,00,000/-, 

CB) As per section 2695T, cashabove Rs. 2,00,000/-will not be aoepted. 

|04) AlL Cheques/DD should be drawn in favour of "SKYDAC AUTO & INFRA PVT. LTD, payable at Luckno. 
C5) No irterest will be paid on any paymertmade to "SKYDACAUTO & INFRAPVT. LTD. 

o7) Temporary Registration Charges is Rs. 2000/ 

05) The registration of the vehide & the issue of the registration certificate is at the sole disretion of l 
Duties are to be borne by the austormer. 

08) Charges for fancy number registration are not induded and shall be targed separately. 
|09) Price may vary subjet to price revislon from KIA Motors India. 
h0) TS of 1% will be collected on full ivolce value, ifvalue exCeeds Rs. 10,00,000/-, 
1) This is nota firm order and no dain for priority can be made on the basis of the proforma 

ustomer Sigrature 
auto Ang 

MOvomont that Insplres 

DATE: 21/May/2024 

COLOUR:GRAMTY GREY 

Engine: PETROL 1.5 

1211,900 
12,119 

35,190 

121,190 

23.877 

13,624 

2100 

1,420,000 

SHIVAM CHAJHAN 

8188065904 
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