Proforma Invoice	
Skydac Auto & Infra Pvt Ltd.	
Add: Plot No. 1. Sector E. Beside Vishal Mega Mart. Ring Road. Jankipuram. Lucknow. UP-2260	21
GSTIN: 09ABCCS8851P1ZG Email: gm.sales1@skydac.in	
RTGS Details : Skydac Auto & Infra Pvt. Ltd.	Movement that inspires
State Bank of India Acc: 38940481455 IFSC: SBIN0061638	
SKYDAC AUTO KIA	
	DATE : 21/May/2024
Customer Name: CHHANGUR RAM	
Address:	
Phone No. :	
Email Id:	
GSTIN:	
Hypothecation:	
Model: CARENS	COLOUR : GRAVITY GREY
Variant: PRESTIGE OPTIONAL	
	Engine : PETROL 1.5
Ex - Showroom:	1,211,900
TCS 1%:	12,119
Insurance :	35,190
Registration:	121,190
Temporary No./Local No. :	
FasTag:	
Extended Warranty :	23,877
Basic Kit:	13,624
Others :	
	2,100
ADVANCE BOOKING AMT:	·
	1 (20 000
FINAL AMOUNT:	1,420,000
Total in Words:	
01) Prices prevailing at the time of delivery will be applicable.	
01) Hindes prevaluing all the time of bettvery will be applicable. 02) Minimum booking amount for Seltos & Sonet Is Rs. 50,000/- & for Carnival Is Rs. 1,00,000/-,	
 (3) As per section 269ST, cash above Rs. 2,00,000/ - will not be accepted. 	
04) All Cheques/DD should be drawn in favour of * SKYDAC AUTO & INFRA PVT, LTD., pavable at Lucknow.	
05) No interest will be paid on any payment made to * SKYDAC AUTO & INFRA PVT. LTD.	
06) The registration of the vehicle & the issue of the registration certificate is at the sole discretion of Lucknow Registration Autority and Changes in Govt. Taxes &	
Duties are to be borne by the customer.	INN million
07) Temporary Registration Charges is Rs. 2000/-	
 (05) No interest will be paid on any payment made to "SKYDAC AUTO & INFRA PVT. LTD. (06) The registration of the vehicle & the issue of the registration certificate is at the sole discretion of Lucknow Registration Attractive and Changes in Govt. Taxes & Duties are to be borne by the customer. (07) Temporary Registration Charges is Rs. 2000/- (08) Charges for fancy number registration are not included and shall be charged separately. (09) Price may vary subject to price revision from KIA Motors India. 	
09) Price may vary subject to price revision from KIA Motors India.	
10) ICS of 1% will be collected on full invoice value, if value exceeds RS. 10,00,000/	
11) This is not a firm order and no claim for priority can be made on the basis of the proforma	\
Customer Signature	SHIVAM CHAUHAN
"BROW	8188065904